
8.31 Popular Master Works
London Philharmonic’ Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
Mozart’s Symphony No. 40 in
G Minor

, Pe Music from the Movies
8.30 Edgar Allan Poe: "Metzen-
gersten’"’
9.43 Musical Comedy Cameo
10. 0 Comedy and Rhythm
10.38 Close down

PSYCARR GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319 m,
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session :

8.40 Morning Melodies
9. 0 Fun and Frolics
9.30 current Ceiling Prices
2.33 Theatre Parades
10. 0 Pevotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Marie Orm-
ston
10.30 Popular Vocalists
10.45 "Paul. Clifford"
12.0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Merry Mixture
2.30 Familiar Piano Music
2.45 AFTERNOON TALK: "Hen-
rietta, Maiden Aunt," prepared
by Henrietta L ;

3. 0 The Masters Entertain
3.30 To-day’s Feature4.0 "Tradesmen’s’ Entrance"
4.14 Song Writers on Parade
4.30 Hits of Broadcastingeae The Children’s Hour:rr udiv?
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.12 Out of the Bag
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 The Cafe Orchestra
Sphinx Popy
Amoreuse , Berger

7.16 "The Corsican Brothers"
7.30 Something New
7.46 Sporting Life: Sportsmen’s
Superstitions
8. 0 The NBC Symphony Orch-estra conducted by Leopold
Stokowski »

Symphony No. 6 (‘Pathet-
ique’’) Tchaikovski

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Geraldo and his Orchestrawith Sally Douglas, Len Cam-
ber, Johnny Green, Alan Grant
and the Three Boys and a Giri
9.54 Bob Crosby Dises
10.0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS9.0 To-day’s Composer: RudolfFriml
9.15 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Heme
10.20 Devotional’ Service
10.40-11,.0 For My Lady: BBC
Personalities: Norman Long
(Entertainer), England
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue
2.15 Song Time: Lily Pons
2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 Picture Parade
15 Two in Harmony: Arthur
Young and Reginald Foresythe
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn String Quartets— in D Major, gj6 aydnPiano Sonata in F
Major, Op. 78 Beethoven
The "Wanderer" Fantasia for
Piano and Orchestra

Schubert-Liszt

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Halli-
day and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.16 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME

_ A Ballet and Operatic Pro-gramme presented by Gil Dechand 4YA Concert Orchestra
Nocalists: Dora Drake ~ (so-prano), Alfred Jeavons (bari-
tone)
"Norma" Overture Bellini
Recitative and Aria: And
Would’st Thou Thus HaveSullied a Soul So Pure
("The Masked Ball") Verdi
"Faust" Ballet Music

Gounod
Scene and Aria; The-King of
Thule and’ The Jewel Song
(‘‘Faust’’) Gounod
"Faust" Fantasie Gounod

8.30 PETER DAWSON, Austra-lian Bass-baritone, with ClarenceBlack at the Piano
(From the Concert Chamber)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 The Song of the Earth
Music by Gustav Mahler
presented by. Kerstin Thorberg(contralto), Charles Kullman
(tenor) and the Vienna Phil-
harmonic Orchestra conducted
by Bruno Walter, Recorded at a
concert performance in ¥eon May 24, °1936
10.20 "The Gilded Cage"
A Radio Night Club
BBC Programme

10.49 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain™
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ne
EWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8.0 Achievement: Warder Lewis
Lawes
8.15 Variety
8.45 "Traitor’s Gate"
9. 0 More Variety
9.30 "The Famous Match,’ by
Nat Gould
9.45 Live, Love and Laugh
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "A Really
White Washing"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling a

spat12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, conduc-
ted by Uncle Clarrie
6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 | BBC Newsreel
7.0 Consumer Time
7.410. After Dinner Music
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Pro-
gramme, introducing
PHYLLIS McCOSKERY (soprano)and OWEN HYMEN (baritone)‘Albert Sandler and his Orches-tra
Prelude Wood
Life is Nothing Without Music

Hartley |

-_

7.36 PHYLLIS McCOSKERY
Carmena Wilson
A Star Fell from Heaven May
7.42 The Orchestra
Play Gipsy Play Kalman
Speak to Me of Love Lemair

7.48 PHYLLIS McCOSKERYBird of Love Divine
Haydn Wood

I Shall Remember You Forster
7.53 The Orchestra
Love Songs with Sandler
8. 1 OWEN HYMEN
Friend o’ Mine Sanderson
England All the Way

Longstaffe
8. 9 Hillingdon Orchestra
Lady Sergeant Ewing
/Sailor’s Holiday Martell
8.15 OWEN HYMEN~Heart of Oak . BoyceFishermen of England
8.21 The Orchestra
Anglia Charrosin
Spirit of Liberty Bahtmann

8.30 All Join In with Edna Kaye,
Denny Dennis and Vincent Til-
desley’s Mastersingers
Compere: Tommy Handley
BBC Programme

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Vera Lynn Sings
9.31 Phil Green and his Concert
Orchestra
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down

"NAD DUNEDIN1010 ke. _ 297 m,

. O p.m. Tea-time Tunes
7. 0 The Presbyterian Hour
8.0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially For You
40. 0 Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. July 235News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

a

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

LoBeee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.20 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We ‘Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
710.30 Random Harvest
10465 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.465 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Melodies and Memories2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane) .
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)4.45 Ship o’ Dreams

EVENING:
0 Magic island
5 Wild Life0
i*)
Chuckles with JerryEconomic Information Ser-vice Taik (Consumer Time) andCurrent Ceiling Prices7.16 The C.B. Show

7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Bleak House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows
11.15 These You Have Loved11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

i.

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 mm.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart ‘4
12.35 Suzanne, Our Shopping Re-porter

,2.0 Melodious Memories
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne
3. 0 « Variety
4. 0 Women’s World with Mar-
garet
4.45 Robinson Crusoe Junior

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts (last
broadcast)
6.15 Witd Life
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7.8 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Private Secretary
8. 0 Star. Theatre a

8.45 Bleak House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings
10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
10.15 Black Ivory
12. 0 Close down

he VA oF Prove wideag mop
6. 0
8. 0
Hill

MORNING:
London News
Breakfast Club with Happi

9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Barbara)
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Sporting Blood
O Absalom!
(last broadcast)
10.45

12. 0
12.30

Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime Fare
Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart

12.35
beth
LY)

2.30
(Moll4.0
4.45
ing Long, Long Ago

Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
Reserved
Home Service session
omen’s World (Joan)Children’s session, featur-

EVENING: |

Secret Service ScoutsWild Life°Heart of the Sunset
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time and Cur--
Ceiling PricesThe C.B. Show
Tavern Tunes
Star Theatre
Bulldog Drummond: TheReturn of Bulldog Drummond8.45

2. 0
9.1of10.
10.15
11.
12

Private SecretaryDoctor Mac
Recordings
Groening
tar

Vegetable
Dariay

in the
ron GardenVariety Whsatentes
Close down

4ZB non1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Off to Work with a Smile,with Peter
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.
2 My Husband’s Love10.1 Three Generations
10.30 ©O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)

oe Melodies and Memories
2.30 The Home Service Session3.0 Vincent Youman’s Music
3.30 Household Harmony, con-ducted by Tui MacFarlane4 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 Long, Long Ago: Lady daneand 12 Magic Windows

EVENING:
Secret Service ScoutsWild Life
Places and PeopleConsumer Time and Cur-
Ceiling Prices
The C.B. Show
Reserved
Star Theatre
The Return of Bulldogrummond
Chuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
Serenade Time
A Tale of Hollywood1 Hits from the Shows

10.39 Music from the MacGregor
Library12. 0 Close down.
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9, 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices—9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety6.15 Wild Life
6.45 Hot Dates in History: Fallof the Bastille
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices7.15 The Lad
7.30 Gettit Quiz Show with
Quiz Master lan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.45 Forbidden Gold (last broad-
cast)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Home Decorating Taik9.45 The Adventures of Peter
Chance
10. 0 Close down

a oe ne
At 4.45 this afternoon 3ZB
and 4ZB feature the series of
stories for children "‘Long, Long
Ago." * * *
7.0 p.m., from all the Com-
mercial Stations — "Consumer
Time." Includes items of the
utmost interest ,f you.>

Laughter and song in "The
C.B. Show" at 7.15 p.m. fromall the ZB Stations.

> * =

"The final broadcast of Will
Lawson’s New Zealand epic
"Forbidden Gold’ from 2ZA to-
night at 8.45.
8rem


